
General Product Description
This general product description is information only and designed for insurance producers. It is neither an offer to sell nor a solicitation to purchase any particular insurance product and may not be disseminated to the general public. This general  product description outlines the coverage(s) that may be afforded under a policy from The Hartford. All policies should be examined carefully for 
suitability and to identify all exclusions, limitations and other terms and conditions. In the event of a conflict between any policy and this document, the terms and conditions of the policy shall control.
About Surplus Lines Coverage
The coverage(s) identified in this general product description may be written on a surplus lines' basis. Eligibility for surplus lines insurance coverage is subject to state regulations and requires the use of a surplus lines broker. Surplus lines insurance policies are generally not protected by state guaranty funds. In connection with the insurance offered herein, the broker is responsible for any 
disclosure or stamping requirements associated with surplus lines policies, and compliance with any declination, due diligence, or record-keeping requirements for surplus lines policies, and collection and payment of the applicable surplus lines premium taxes and any other applicable surcharges owed on each policy and to make any related filings. Surplus lines coverage is underwritten by 
Navigators Specialty Insurance Company, Maxum Indemnity Company, Pacific Insurance Company Ltd. (except in CT and HI) and Hartford of Illinois Insurance Company in CT and HI.
About The Hartford Underwriting Companies The coverage(s) identified in this general product description may be underwritten by one or more of the property and casualty insurance companies of The Hartford Financial Services Group, Inc. In Arizona, California, New Hampshire, Texas and Washington the insurance may be underwritten by Hartford Accident and Indemnity Company, 
Hartford Fire Insurance Company, Hartford Casualty Insurance Company, Hartford Lloyd’s Insurance Company, Hartford Insurance Company of the Midwest, Navigators Insurance Company, Navigators Specialty Insurance Company, Maxum Casualty Insurance Company, Maxum Indemnity Company, Trumbull Insurance Company, Twin City Fire Insurance Company, Hartford Underwriters 
Insurance Company, Pacific Insurance Company Ltd., Property and Casualty Insurance Company of Hartford and Sentinel Insurance Company, Ltd. The Hartford Financial Services Group, Inc., (NYSE: HIG) operates through its subsidiaries, including underwriting company Hartford Fire Insurance Company, under the brand name, The Hartford®, and is headquartered at One Hartford Plaza, 
Hartford, CT 06155. For additional details, please read The Hartford’s legal notice at www.TheHartford.com. 
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Mike Low
Head of Captives Solutions
O: 678-566-4365
michael.low@thehartford.com 

Rita Carrier
Managing Director
O: 860-547-7652
rita.carrier@thehartford.com

Chris Marcellin
Program Director
O: 248-816-7673
chris.marcellin@thehartford.com

Marc Flores
Senior Executive Underwriter
O: 860-547-7921
marc.flores@thehartford.com

Alyssa Gaudreau
Executive Underwriter
O: 860-547-5850
alyssa.gaudreau@thehartford.com

David Chipangura
Executive Underwriter
O: 212-553-8081
david.chipangura@thehartford.com

Victor Fioravante
Underwriting Director
O: 610-386-7814
victor.fioravante@thehartford.com

Aaron Strickland
Executive Underwriter
O: 830-224-7213
aaron.strickland@thehartford.com

Michael Park
Executive Underwriter
O: 860-547-8597
michael.park@thehartford.com

Peter Short
Underwriter
O: 315-235-0588
peter.short@thehartford.com

Kristin Fuller
Executive Underwriter
O: 615-435-0758
kristin.fuller@thehartford.com
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